
2016 WGAWP Events At a Glance 

Event T Date Venue Start Closing  

Open Day B Friday, May 6 Grove City TT @ 9:00 – 11:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Thursday, May 12 Latrobe TT @ 9:00 – 10:30 AM N/A 

Open Day B Tuesday, May 17 Washington TT @ 9:00 – 11:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Wed., May 18 Greensburg TT @ 9:30 AM – 12:00 PM N/A 

Open Day B Wed., May 18 Indiana TT @ 8:30 – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Friday, May 20 Youghiogheny TT @ 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM N/A 

Open Day B Wed, May 25 Treesdale TT @ 8:00  – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Wed., June 1 Windber TT @ 8:00 AM – 5:00 PM N/A 

Open Day A Friday, June 3 Westmoreland Shotgun @ 8:30 AM May 25 

Nem. Scramble T Tuesday, June 7 Nemacolin Shotgun @ 8:30 AM May 25 

Open Day A Thursday, June 9 Longue Vue TT @ 8:30 – 11:00 AM May 25 

Open Day A Thursday, June 9 Sewickley Hts. TT @ 8:30 -11:30 AM May 25 

Open Day B Tuesday, June 14 New Castle TT @ 8:00  – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Tuesday, June 14 Willowbrook TT @ 8:30  – 11:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Thurs., June 16 Ligonier TT @ 8:30  – 11:00 AM N/A 

Tag Hill I Tuesday, June 21 Sewickley Hts. TT starting @ 8:30 AM June 8 

Chapman P Thursday, June 23 Hill Crest Shotgun @ 8:30 AM June 8 

Spring 2-Day IR Monday-Tuesday 
June 27-28 

Wisp M Shotgun @ 1:00 PM  
T Shotgun @ 8:30 AM 

May 25 

Barnes Murphy I Thursday, June 30 Montour Hts. TT starting @ 8:30 AM June 15 

Open Day A Wed., July 6 Fox Chapel Shotgun @ 8:30 AM June 22 

Open Day B Thurs., July 7 Pleasant Val. TT @ 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM N/A 

Open Day B Friday, July 8 South Hills TT @ 8:00 – 11:00 AM N/A 

Jr/Member BB PJ Monday, July 11 Westmoreland Shotgun @ 9:00 AM June 29 

VIP II Tuesday, July 12 Chartiers Shotgun @ 8:30 AM June 29 

Open Day B Tuesday, July 12 Valley Brook TT @ 8:30 – 10:30 AM N/A 

Triple Sixes T Thursday, July 14 Indiana Shotgun @ 0 AM June 29 

Seniors/Super Sr I Tuesday, July 19 Willowbrook TT starting @ 8:30 AM July 6 

Curley/Semple M Thursday, July 21 Allegheny Shotgun @ 1:30 PM July 6 

Open Day B Thursday, July 21 Hill Crest TT @ 8:30 – 10:30 AM N/A 

WGAWP 
Championship 

I Monday-Friday 
July 25-29 

South Hills Tee Times starting @ 8:00 
AM 

July 8 

1st President’s II Wed.-Thursday, 
August 3-4 

Pgh. Field Club  
Fox Chapel 

TT starting at 7:57 AM 
Shotgun @ 8:30 AM 

July 28 

Mixed BB M Saturday, August 6 Sunnehanna Shotgun @ 1:30 PM July 20 

Open Day B Tuesday, Aug. 9 Kahkwa TT @ 10:30 – 11:30 AM N/A 

Open Day B Tuesday, Aug. 9 Montour Hts. TT @ 8:00 – 11:00 AM N/A 

Vivian Lehman P Thursday-Friday 
August 11-12 

Westmoreland Shotgun @ 8:30 AM July 27 

Munroe Boschert P Tuesday, Aug. 16 Newcastle Shotgun @ 9:00 AM Aug. 3 

Open Day B Tuesday, Aug. 16 Connoq’essing TT @ 8:30 – 10:30 AM N/A 

Open Day B Wed., Aug. 17 Windber TT @ 8:00 AM –5:00 PM N/A 

Open Day A Thursday, Aug. 18 Butler TT @ 7:57 – 11:24 AM Aug. 3 

Best 2 of 4 T Wed., August 24 Treesdale Shotgun @ 9:00 AM Aug. 10 

Open Day B Wed., August 24 Westwood TT @ 8:30 – 10:30 AM N/A 



2016 WGAWP Events At a Glance 

Event T Date Venue Start Closing  

Buck Cup P Tuesday, Aug. 30 Youghiogheny Shotgun @ 9:00 AM Aug. 18 

Open Day A Tuesday, Aug. 30 Chartiers TT @ 8:30 – 9:30 AM Aug. 17 

Open Day B Thurs., Sept. 1 Pleasant Val. TT @ 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM N/A 

Open Day B Thurs., Sept 8 Edgewood TT @ 8:00 – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Friday, Sept 9 Grove City TT @ 9:00 – 11:00 AM N/A 

VP Challenge PA Tuesday, Sept. 13 Edgewood Shotgun @ 8:30 AM Aug. 31 

Open Day A Wed., Sept. 14 Pgh. Field Club TT @ 7:57  – 11:24 AM Aug 31 

Open Day B Wed., Sept 14 Diamond run TT @ 8:00 – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Wed., Sept 14 Green Oaks TT @ 8:30 – 10:30 AM N/A 

Open Day B Thurs., Sept 15 Nemacolin TT @ 8:30 – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Friday, Sept. 16 Youghiogheny TT @10:00 AM – 12:00 PM N/A 

Fall 2-Day P Monday-Tuesday 
September 19-20 

Avalon Lakes M Shotgun @ 1:00 PM  
T Shotgun @ 8:30 AM 

Aug. 18 

Open Day B Tues., Sept. 20 Shannopin TT @ 9:00 – 11:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Wed., Sept. 21 Indiana TT @ 8:30 – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day B Thurs., Sept. 22 Hill Crest TT @ 8:30 – 10:30 AM N/A 

Open Day B Friday, Sept 23 Wildwood TT @ 9:00 – 10:00 AM N/A 

Open Day A Tuesday, Sept. 27 St. Clair TT @ 8:00 – 11:30 AM Sept. 14 

Open Day B Wed., Sept 28 Southpointe TT @ 9:06 – 10:54 AM N/A 

Open Day B Thurs., Sept. 29 Sunnehanna TT @ 9:00 – 10:30 AM N/A 

Junior Events 

Event T Date Venue Start Closing  

Junior Clinic J Wed., May 4 Oakmont 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM N/A 

Pat Hinkle J Wed., July 6 Pgh. Field Club TT @ 9:00 – 10:30 AM N/A 

Jr/Member BB PJ Monday, July 11 Westmoreland Shotgun @ 9:00 AM June 29 

Jr Championship J Tuesday,  Aug. 2 Connoq’essing TT @ 10:00  – 11:00 AM N/A 

 

T (Type) Legend: 

A -  A Open Day – Register Online 
B - B Open Day – Register with Club 
I -  Individual Stroke Play 
II - Individual Stroke Play Invitational 
IR - Individual Stroke play but Register and play with same partner 
J - 
M - 

Junior 
Mixed Partner 

P -  Partner 
PA - 
PJ -  

Partner Assigned 
Partner with Junior 

PJ - Partner with Junior 

 


